617.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION ON ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN LUCAS COUNTY.₂

COLUMBUS, OHIO, July 13, 1929.

HON. ROBERT N. WAID, Director of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

618.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF GLOUSTER VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT, ATHENS COUNTY—\$60,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, July 13, 1929.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.

619.

APPROVAL, NOTES OF PIKE TOWNSHIP CENTRALIZED SCHOOL DIS-TRICT, MADISON COUNTY-\$20,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, July 13, 1929.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.

620.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF WADSWORTH VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT, MEDINA COUNTY-\$8,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, July 13, 1929.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.